NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2015 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 680
i i Molt Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
National Champlon OHSAEP(T)ORN'\\’; SARAH 587 Championship Medallion
Second Place THRASHER, VIRGINA 586 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion
SPRINGFIELD, VA
Third Place PATAJO, ALEC 580 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion

PUYALLUP, WA

JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD 580 Silver Tone Medallion

2 SINK, DAVID - CRUMPTON, MD 573 Silver Tone Medal

3 WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN 571 Bronze Tone Medal

4 MASSIE, LUKE - FORT WAYNE, IN 569 Bronze Tone Medal

5 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH 568 Bronze Tone Medal

6 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT 568 Bronze Tone Medal

7 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI 568 Bronze Tone Medal

8 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA 567 Bronze Tone Medal

9 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA 567 Bronze Tone Medal

10 LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI 567 Bronze Tone Medal

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR 577 Silver Tone Medallion

2 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID 576 Silver Tone Medal

3 JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR 572 Bronze Tone Medal

4 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN 571 Bronze Tone Medal

5 STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA 571 Bronze Tone Medal

6 PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD 571 Bronze Tone Medal

7 KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD 570 Bronze Tone Medal

8 SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD 569 Bronze Tone Medal

9 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND 569 Bronze Tone Medal

10 GIBSON, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR 568 Bronze Tone Medal

Al OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY 568 Bronze Tone Medal

12 FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA 567 Bronze Tone Medal

13 EUCKER, AVA - LAKE OSWEGO, OR 566 Bronze Tone Medal

14 DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX 564 Bronze Tone Medal

15 KUHNE, LAUREL - EVERETT, PA 564 Bronze Tone Medal

16 EZELL, AMBERLIE - NEWBERG, OR 563 Bronze Tone Medal

17 SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH 563 Bronze Tone Medal

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND 564 Silver Tone Medallion

2 MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA 554 Silver Tone Medal

3 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA 551 Bronze Tone Medal

4 OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA 548 Bronze Tone Medal

5 FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA 547 Bronze Tone Medal

6 MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA 542 Bronze Tone Medal

7 NELSON, EMME - TACOMA, WA 536 Bronze Tone Medal

8 SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA 534 Bronze Tone Medal

JROTC - Award Winners
No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 3)
Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 182 - Entries JUNIOR 182 - Entries
1. JR 586 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA 7. JR 568 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
2. JR 580 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD 8. JR 568 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
3. JR 573 SINK, DAVID - CRUMPTON, MD 9. JR 567 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
4. JR 571 WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN 10. JR 567 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
5. JR 569 MASSIE, LUKE - FORT WAYNE, IN 1. JR 567 LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
6. JR 568 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH 12. JR 564 CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

182 - Entries

LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA

THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
FOOS, IAN - BELLEVUE, OH

GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID
FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA
MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA
SWANSON, BENJAMIN - JAMESTOWN, NY
MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN
SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE
HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH
VONDERAU, LILLIAN - HELENA, AL
KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY

HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA
UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA
KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI
HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID
RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
GODWIN, MADELEINE - HAMPTON, VA
TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME
YAGER, RACHEL - BOZEMAN, MT
STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA
OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA

WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, MI
FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA
SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH
HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
EUCKER, AVA - LAKE OSWEGO, OR
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY - AMITY, PA
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
GRABOWSKI, JOHN PAUL - BEAVER, PA
REECE, DELANEY - Fairbanks, AK
HILBISH, MEGAN - EMPORIA, KS

WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, MI
FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK
TAYLOR, NATHAN - COLEMAN, TX
DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA
NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
REYNOLDS, NICK - YORK, PA

BALL, BRITTLEY - ROCKFORD, IL
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE
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182 - Entries

KATZ, SYDNEY - COS COB, CT

WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA
NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
COYNE, IAN - YORK, PA

CINADR, LAURYN - BRYON, OH
BROWN, KAITLYN - FORT SCOTT, KS
LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE
WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT
D'AGOSTINO, KRISTINA - HAMDEN, CT
ROY, JARED - JAY, ME

BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA
SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTA JCT, AK
PATTON, MILES - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
TEODECKI, ALEX - CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH
SHAW, BRIANNA - AGRA, KS

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA
CAR, NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH

ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA
GLYNN, TYLER - OAKDALE, CT
CERIMELE, GINA - LORDSTOWN, OH
MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA
KLUSMEIER, JULIE - CINCINNATI, OH
SCHMOKER, DAISY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
DELCALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT
YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY - CIRCLEVILLE, OH
VALDES, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA

BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME
BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
AGUIRRE, ANDREW - AMARILLO, TX
ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME
MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA

AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA
BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA
YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA
RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT
KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA
MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA
HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
PLUMMER, MATT - WAMEGO, KS
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA

BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA

ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME
BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH
ALEXANDER, KEITH - MEDINA, OH
HUNTLEY, JEREMIAH - Westmoreland, NH
GARDINER, KYLE - PORTLAND, CT

LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS

GARTELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE

QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
LIBBIN, ALEK - AMARILLO, TX

LONGO, CHRISTOPHER - CHESHIRE, CT
DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH
KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY
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Competitor Rankings by Category

182 - Entries

PEREIRA, JULIAN - DURHAM, CT
D'ATTILIO, NICK - TOPEKA, KS

OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI
MEARA, CHRISTIAN - Lancaster, NY
LEHMAN, AUSTIN - MARYSVILLE, PA
GUIGGEY, DANIEL - ROCHESTER, NY
SENIOR, ANDREA - TUMWATER, WA
DUSTIN, HANNAH - GAITHERSBURG, MD
XU, YIFAN - Salina, KS

DELUCIA, JORDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA

MORAN, GARRETT - KILLINGWORTH, CT
WHITAKER, COLE - Detroit, ME

GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH
REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ
WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL
HOUCHENS, GEOFFREY - Salina, KS
CUSHMAN, CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB, WI
BURE, PAVEL - GREENWICH, CT
KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT
SMITH, JEREMIAH - Webster, NY
SHEPARD, KAELA - NORWOOD, NJ
JECH, MELISSA - Rushville, NE
BERNIER, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME
HASSON, KALIE - COLUMBIANA, OH
PIERCEY, JEREMY - NO HAVEN, CT
ADOLF, ERIC - Lancaster, NY

POSTILL, SIERRA - KIMBALL, MI

LIU, JIAJI - Salina, KS

AVERBECK, ALLEN - ALTON, IL
PERKINS, KAYLEIGH - KEEDYSVILLE, MD
FIKE, IAN - Penfield, NY

COLLO, JOSHUA - WALNUTPORT, PA
KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
FERGUSON, LUCAS - AUGUSTA, ME
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
KELLESVIG, TYLER - Mount Horeb, WI
MACK, RYAN - DAVIS, CA

364 - Entries

OSBORN, SARAH - HAMPTON, VA
PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA

CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR

LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID

JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA

PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
GIBSON, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR

OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY

FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
EUCKER, AVA - LAKE OSWEGO, OR
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX

KUHNE, LAUREL - EVERETT, PA

EZELL, AMBERLIE - NEWBERG, OR
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
BROWN, MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
KIMBELL, RACHEL - JACKSON, GA
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
OPENSHAW, WYATT - NEW FREEDOM, PA
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EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA

AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA

WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK
CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA

HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
COOPER, MATTHEW - ANNANDALE, VA
KUTZ, KAITLYN - DARIEN, CT

DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY
SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
HETRICK, JAMIE - DENTON, MD
TERRIZZI, CIERRA - DALLASTOWN, PA
AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ

SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME
PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA

EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
GAUSE, KARLEIGH - GRAND FORKS, ND
HAAG, EMILY - HARWOOD, ND

BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

KUHNE, KESTREL - EVERETT, PA
KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT - CASSELTON, ND
MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL
WHITAKER, ISAAC - DUBOIS, PA

GRATZ, OLIVIA - SIGEL, IL

ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH
BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY
KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
KIM, ELENA - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX
SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH
KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA

FOX, NOAH - ALDEN, NY

HANSON, CLAYTON - JAMESTOWN, NY
POTTS, ALEXA - EPHRATA, PA

MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA

LASH, JARRETT - GAINESVILLE, VA
GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE
SAWICKI, SARAH - BRUNSWICK, NJ
ROUNDS, KATHERINE - SHERBURNE, NY
SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA

MCMAHAN, JAELYN - FERNDALE, WA
RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL - NO HAVEN, CT
ENGER, DANIEL - WALLA WALLA, WA
BELL, GRACE - Somerset, PA
MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL
COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA
STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA
PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA
CONDO, SCOTT - MADISON, CT

TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH
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364 - Entries

LEE, MADELYN - DU BOIS, PA

POTTS, KARLY - EPHRATA, PA

SAWICKI, SARAH - BRUNSWICK, NJ
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
MCGRATH, KELCY - FAIRBANKS, AK
DOREY, MATTHEW - CHESTERTOWN, MD
AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE - FREDERICKSBURG, TX
PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX

FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA

BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT

HIRSCH, JOHN - CHICAGO, IL

BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
WHEATON, ALEX - SYKESVILLE, PA
FALKNER, MASON - Fairbanks, AK
OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA

JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
BECHARD, MATTHEW - WINCHESTER, NH
WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD

SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
MCCARTY, JAMES - CLIFTON, VA

LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI

HINSON, RYAN - RIDGEFIELD, WA

CLARK, RICHARD - JACKSON, MI

MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX
HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY

THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT

HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
LAZARSKI, MATTHEW - HANSON, MA
WOOD, MADELYN - JOHNSON CITY, TN
WHALING, MAKAYLA - LUTHERSBURG, PA
GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA
GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA
SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
LANG, HUNTER - TROY, NH

HERRING, LILLIAN - YORK, PA

YOUNG, SETH - DELPHOS, OH

WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI

BOYCE, JESSICA - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX
LEFEVER, MICAELA - DU BOIS, PA

KNIGHT, MIKAEL - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
GORLO, KATHERINE - STRATFORD, CT
CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER - BELLE MEAD, NJ
SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH

FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH - ANNANDALE, VA
SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM, ME
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT
HAWKER, FREEMAN - GRANBURY, TX
D'AMICO, VICTORIA - BEDFORD, NH
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
PETERS, COLTON - CLYDE, MI

VAN DYCK, ERIC - DE PERE, WI

RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME

SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA
HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA

MCCURRY, ABIGAIL - SHOHOMISH, WA
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364 - Entries

OLAH, RACHEL - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
ROCHA, SKYLAR - BAY CITY, MI

ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA

BURROW, ADDY - WILLIAMSON, GA
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER - LEHIGHTON, PA
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA
DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT
LORENCE, DYLAN - ROCKY HILL, CT
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
MARQUART, DYLAN - SOMERSET, PA
WILKERSON, HALEY - CLAYSVILLE, PA
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
MATTHEWS, TYLER - DUBOIS, PA

GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA

MOORE, LOGAN - OLYMPIA, WA
ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, WI
SEBESTA-MORGAN, LEAH - CAMILLUS, NY
STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT

CAI, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY
MCCONNELL, RYAN - MIDDLETOWN, CT
HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
BOHMANN, WYATT - LAFAYETTE, NJ
LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI

BASS, ROWAN - TUMWATER, WA
SPRAGUE, RACHEL - FALLS CREEK, PA
KOETH, ERIC - Lancaster, NY

LAMMERS, KATLYN - FAIRBANKS, AK
PARK, JOSEPH - SPRINGFIELD, VA
HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT

READ, ALAN - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT
LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT
SCHMIDT, ALEXANDRA - WRIGHTSTOWN, WI
STEVENS, JAMES - OAKLAND, ME

FRYE, KATIE - GREENSBURG, PA
VISCONTI, ANDREW - CHAMPLAIN, NY
SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
FRANTZ, KAITLYN - ANDREAS, PA
ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
GOOD, DYLAN - Du Bois, PA

HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
STOVER, JACOB - DULUTH, MN
SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
ROBINSON, EMILY - CLEAR SPRING, MD
LAGACE, JACOB - MOODUS, CT

FRIED, BRADY - BISMARCK, ND

DOREY, NICHOLAS - CHESTERTOWN, MD
BRADLEY, SOMMER - BERTHOLD, ND
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
EDGERLY, BRIDGET - BALLSTON SPA, NY
SPENCER, REBECCA - AVELLA, PA
HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
MCCRARY, KACI - BATTLE GROUND, WA
LOPUSZYNSKI, ETHAN - VASHON, WA
MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA
DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
HANRAHAN, JOSH - SUAMICO, WI

RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT
MAURAIS, CONNOR - JAY, ME
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY
SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA

LANDINO, KEVIN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 364 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 364 - Entries

IJ 495 SCHOENROCK, LEVI - Sturgeon Lake, MN | 447 THOMAS, TAYTE - RIVERTON, WY

IJ 495 COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, MI 292. I 446 SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY

IJ 495 CALLAHAN, HARRISON - NORTH HAVEN, CT 293. IJ 445 BERRY, COLE - JERSEVVILLE, IL

IJ 495 HORN, RYAN - SANDY HOOK, CT 294. 1) 444 PEPPLE, LUKE - GRAND FORKS, ND

IJ 495 STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA 205. I 443 BARNHART, TYLER - WADSWORTH, OH
230. IJ 494 MACHA, KIERSTEN - Lancaster, NY IJ 443 LESICA, JOHN - DANBURY, CT
231. Iy 493 RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH 297. b 442 KHAN, RAYAAN - Fairfax, VA

IJ 493 MERRION, JENNIFER - FAIRBANKS, AK 298. IJ 441 RANDAZZO, JOEY - TUMWATER, WA
233. I 492 MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME 299. IJ 440 DAI, ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA
234. 1) 491 MACH, BRANDON - RILEY TOWNSHIP, MI 300. IJ 439 LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
235. I 490 STRAUCH, FALLON - BELGRADE, MT 301. IJ 438 CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA
236. IJ 489 MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH 302. IJ 433 LANE, TYLER - WILTON, NH

Iy 489 HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL IJ 433 RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
238. IJ 488 HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH IJ 433 NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN

IJ 488 MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH 305. IJ 429 LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI

IJ 488 FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY 306. IJ 426 PETERSON, JAMES - MONUMENT, CO

IJ 488 CORDER, LAURA - AMARILLO, TX Iy 426 MAHER, NOLAN - Bismarck, ND
242. 1) 487 BRABSTON, ROBERT - Fairfax Station, VA Iy 426 GRAY, DAWSON - BILLINGS, MT

Iy 487 DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN 309. b 422 GRISHAM, TRISTAN - CONROE, TX
244. 1) 486 KUZIS, THOMAS - COLORADO SPGS, CO 422 MARGAND, PETER - RICHMOND, NH

IJ 486 COOPER, WYATT - GATE CITY, VA 311. U 419 HUSMAN, JACOB - Greycliff, MT

IJ 486 THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH 312. I 414 COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI

IJ 486 MORRISON, ANASTASIA - ELKRIVER, MN 313. I 411 CARMELLA, HANNAH - CLARK, PA
248. 1) 485 GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 41 ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT

IJ 485 HUSEBY, LORI - Babbitt, MN 315. I 408 BROWN, RACHEL - Gilsum, NH
250. IJ 483 WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT 316. IJ 404 BURRIS, JORDAN - GRAND FORKS, ND
251. Iy 482 BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT 317. I 402 SALMERI, TYLER - NORTH BELLMORE, NY
252. 1 480 RIORDAN, GILLIAN - DARIEN, CT 318. I 398 STEKL, MORGAN - Lancaster, NY
253. IJ 479 KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND 319. I 392 YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME

I 479 BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH 320. IJ 389 LEVINE, KYLE - Canfield, OH

I 479 KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI Iy 389 VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT

I 479 JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN 322. 1) 386 PHILLIPS, HUNTER - PITTSFORD, NY
257. I 476 KEARNS, RACHEL - FREDERICK, MD 323. I 381 CRAWFORD, GABRIEL - BIG TIMBER, MT
258. IJ 474 SHEFELBINE, LUCAS - WOLF POINT, MT 324. 1 379 KURTZ, MICHELLE - MOHNTON, PA

I 474 SKINNER, ZAK - FAIRBANKS, AK 325. I 376 GJESDAL, NOAH - Kremlin, MT
260. IJ 472 LOEWER, ALEX - Lancaster, NY 326. I 374 WILLMAN, MAXWELL - MEDFORD, WI

I 472 MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT I 374 FERRERA, CHRISTIAN - Salina, KS

I 472 LYKE, RILEY - HIGGANUM, CT 328. I 371 LORBIECKI, LAWRENCE - West Seattle, WA
263. IJ 471 JASSO, THOMAS - ROSEVILLE, CA 329. I 368 BRADLEY, AIDAN - KEENE, NH

47 PROCTOR, EVELYN - MARLBOROUGH, NH 330. I 367 CULLEN, TODD - Woodland, CA

47 GIBSON, ELIZABETH - BURKE, VA 331. I 363 CASCIOTTI, OWEN - HUDSON, NH
266. I 470 LEHNER, MADISON - MINOT, ND 332. I 355 GEORGE, JOHN - Wells River, VT
267. I 469 BENSON, ABIGAIL - BROCKPORT, NY 333. I 352 DAVIES, ALAN - Woodland, CA

I 469 CARPER, KYLE - RIVERTON, WY 334. 1 350 SNOOK, CHANCE - WHITNEY, NE
269. IJ 468 STITELY, BAILEY - MIDDLETOWN, MD 335. I 348 BELLAMARE, TYLER - NASHUA, NH
270. b 467 OTTERBERG, KADEN - Bismarck, ND IJ 348 BECKER, PAUL - W Henrietta, NY

I 467 SPAUDE, NATHAN - SAGINAW, MI 337. I 346 DILLON, NICHOLAS - PUYALLUP, WA
272. 1 465 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND 338. I 345 BUTLER, KAITLIN - Carpenter, WY

IJ 465 WINGARD, BLAKE - BIRMINGHAM, AL 339. I 331 WILSON, JACOB - GODFREY, IL
274. 1) 464 NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT 340. I 330 BAY, JACOB - WAUNAKEE, WI
275. b 462 CARR, SABRINA - GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 341. 1 329 CORDY, SAMANTHA - WEBSTER, NY

I 462 LAROHA, BRANDON - Durham, CT 342. 1 327 FORD, EMILY - PITTSFIELD, ME
277. .y 461 KRATOCHVILL, HENRY - GREEN BAY, Wi 343. I 325 JENSON, MICAH - Mount Horeb, W1

Iy 461 BUTCHER, JOSEPH - TOPEKA, KS 344. 1 322 MARIANI, CASEY - HAVRE, MT

I 461 VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT 345. 1 313 MENDOZA, NATE - HERSHEY, PA
280. IJ 460 PHILLIPS, SEAN - TOMS BROOK, VA 346. I 303 COCHRAN, AUSTIN - Pittsfield, ME
281. I 459 DICAMILLO, JOSEPH - ATCO, NJ 347. 10 297 MASON, SETH - Harmony, ME
282. 1 458 WHEELER, GRAYSON - ALEXANDRIA, VA 348. I 290 KUNZE, KALEB - PUYALLUP, WA
283. I 457 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH 349. IV 273 STILLIE, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
284. 1 456 BATTS, MATTHEW - Old Lyme, CT 350. b 271 WOOD, JAMES - CONROE, TX
285. I 454 WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI 351. I 266 MILUKAS, LAURA - DARIEN, CT

1) 454 FRAGOMENI, OLIVIA - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 352. IJ 251 STEPHENS, TANNER - DELTA JUNCTION, AK

Iy 454 ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI 353. IJ 248 LUCCHESI, ANTHONY - Woodland, CA
288. IJ 452 CHIAPPETTA, THOMAS - STAMFORD, CT IJ 248 GILLWOOD, EVAN - BOILING SPRINGS, PA
289. I 450 BREITBACH, SHELBY - Circle, MT 355. I 246 CARR, EMILIE - DIXON, CA
290. IJ 447 MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT IJ 246 CROCKETT, KATIE - SWANSEA, IL



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 364 - Entries SUB-JUNIOR 131 - Entries
357. 1) 244 REINER, LAUREN - Rochester, NY sy 453 PIRRO, CHRISTOPHER - STRATFORD, CT
358. 0 232 DUFFY, BRADEN - Vacaville, CA 58. S 452 REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
350. 1) 221 MURAN, ALLISON - Rosemount, MN 59. SJ 450 NEIDIGH, ALANNA - WESTMORELAND CITY, PA
360. W 220 PICHER, DUNCAN - AUGUSTA, ME 60. SJ 449 ROE, DEVIN - PELHAM, NH
361. 1) 218 BECKER, JOSEPH - W Henrietta, NY 61. SJ 446 BETEAU, OLIVIA - ROXBURY, NH
362 W 216 GOCALA, MEGAN - Canfield, OH 62. SJ 435 WESTMORELAND, JACOB - YOUNGSTOWN, OH
363. 1) 207 KOSTRABA, ANDREW - Avon, NY 63. SJ 434 FREUND, HANNAH - SPOKANE, WA
364. W 192 POOL, JADA - GRANITE CITY, IL 64. Sy 427 CLEVELAND, KATELYNN - DE PERE, WI
i 65. Sy 422 YACAVONI, MOLLY - Northfield, VT
SUB-JUNIOR 131 - Entries Sy 422 PATTON, WESLEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
1.8) 564 ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND 67. 8 419 TUTTLE, ANNALIESE - QUEENSTOWN, MD
2.8 554 MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA 68. SJ 415 LARCOM, TIFFANY - Valdez, AK
3. SJ 551 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA sJ 415 GORCZYCA, ANTHONY - MEDINA, OH
4.8) 548 OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA 7089 412 GRAY, DUSTIN - BILLINGS, MT
5.8 547 FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA 7.8 410 TOMCZAK, BERNARD - CHALFONT, PA
6.8J 542 MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA 7080 407 BREHM, TREVOR - MEDFORD, WI
7.8J 536 NELSON, EMME - TACOMA, WA sy 407 ALLAN, STEPHANIE - OLD GREENWICH, CT
8.8 534 SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA 748 405 TURNER, MICKENNA - Sutter, CA
9. SJ 532 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA 75. 8J 400 HALUPA, TABITHA - NORWALK, CT
SJ 532 SMOYER, CALISTA - SLATINGTON, PA 76. SJ 395 SUNDBLAD, CARL - BABBITT, MN
11. SJ 531 MCADAM, KATHERINE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA 77.8J 394 BAIRD, GILLIAN - WATERFORD, MI
12.8J 523 SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA 78, 5J 388 FENTON, JAMES - LEBANON, PA
13. SJ 520 NORTH, EMMA - ROSEVILLE, CA sJ 388 ENNIS, RYAN - Kimberly, ID
8 520 ADDIS, DYLAN - GHESTERTOWN, MD 80. Sy 382 MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
15. SJ 518 BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX 81.SJ 379 HUSEBY, LUCEY - Havre, MT
sy 518 MACKENZIE, MASON - SUDLERSVILLE, MD 82 sJ 377 MAY, AUDREY - ENFIELD, NH
SJ 518 DERTING, KRISTEN - SALEM, OR 83. sJ 373 KUTZ, KYLE - DARIEN, CT
18. 8 514 DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA 84.SJ 365 FLUCKE, MICHAEL - Reinholds, PA
19. S 507 THORNTON, GRACE - Bridgewater, MA 85. SJ 364 ALLAN, AMY - OLD GREENWICH, CT
sy 507 WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT 6. SJ 363 WELTER, RYAN - Stayton, OR
1.8 505 BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME 87. 8J 355 MERRELL, MADISON - CHEYENNE, WY
22. 84 504 MOON, AIDEN - KALAMA, WA 88. SJ 352 HAGSTROM, WYATT - Havre, MT
SJ 504 O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD 89. SJ 349 VARNEY, ETHAN - TURNER, ME
24.8J 503 MG FARLAND, AINSLEY - BIRMINGHAM, AL sJ 349 YOUNG, LUKE - DELPHOS, OH
SJ 503 GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 91. SJ 347 BOGGAN, GARRETT - LEEDS, AL
26. SJ 501 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA 92. SJ 345 ROWLES, JERAMIAH - Havre, MT
27.8J 500 JEROME, MICHAEL - Halifax, MA SJ 345 LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
Sy 500 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 94 s) 344 LAWS, EVAN - Reinholds, PA
SJ 500 RUTLEDGE, JACOB - TUMWATER, WA 95. SJ 343 ANDERSON, MICHAEL - Manvel, ND
30. SJ 499 FRAGOMENI, ALEX - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 96. SJ 342 HARTBARGER, LEVI - HAYDEN, AL
S 499 MILLER, RICHARD - WHITMAN, MA 97. SJ 340 DERBYSHIRE, ALEX - BILLINGS, MT
32. SJ 498 THOMPSON, JADEN - BLOOMINGTON, IL 98. SJ 335 BEATTY, JACOB - MECHANICSBURG, PA
S 498 JONES, THOMAS - CAMBRIDGE, MD 99. SJ 332 THOMAS, SHAYNA - RIVERTON, WY
34.8) 497 BOYCE, KATIE - CEDAR VALLEY, UT 100. Sy 331 BAZEMORE, HANNAH - BROOKLINE, NH
35. SJ 496 MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA 101. SJ 329 ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH
§J 496 WILSON, JOEY - KEENE, NH sy 329 FROST, PATTON - Havre, MT
S 496 HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA 108. 84 328 SPAULDING, MAX - WINSLOW, ME
38. SJ 495 MESSNER, LUKAS - TITUSVILLE, PA 104. SJ 326 SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME
39. SJ 491 FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY 105. SJ 317 KISCH, KENRICK - MAPLE GROVE, MN
8 491 ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY 106. SJ 314 RICHINS, MAKAYLA - SPRINGVILLE, UT
4.8 489 VAAGEN, JACOB - DEVILS LAKE, ND 107. 84 312 SPONTANEO, DOMINIC - Ashville, NY
42.8) 483 ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA 108. 84 311 VERPLOEGEN, JERELYNN - Havre, MT
43.8) 478 LORING, THOMAS - GARDENDALE, AL 109. 4 294 DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
44. SJ 477 HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL sJ 294 CAGLE, JACKSON - Lolo, MT
45.8) 476 WEBER, GRACE - CLEAR SPRING, MD 1. 80 281 BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH - BISMARCK, ND
46. 8 469 CHARLES, MATTHEW - BILLINGS, MT sy 281 HABEL, BRITTANY - NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT
S 469 ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA 13, 8J 279 MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT
48. 8 467 POLAKOVIG, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA 114. 84 275 AUSTIN, DOMINIC - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
49.8J 466 ELLIS, BEN - SEATTLE, WA 15.8J 272 BOWMAN, SARA - Valdez, AK
50. 8 464 VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME 116. 8 271 GREENE, NOAH - SIDNEY, ME
51.8J 463 ADDIS, TYLER - CHESTERTOWN, MD 17.8J 264 TUCKER, MADELEINE - ENFIELD, NH
52.8J 462 KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN 118. SJ 261 VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
S 462 ACAMPORA, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT sy 261 SCHILLER, TANNER - Grand Forks, ND
54.8J 460 DELL, AMELIA - FORT GRATIOT, MI 120. Sy 258 VAN DEN AKKER, DAVIN - Meridian, ID
55. 8J 455 GRATZ, MARTINA - Sigel, IL 121. 84 252 VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME

56. 8 453 FOWLER, BEAU - VALDEZ, AK 122. SJ 251 BECKER, PHILIP - MAGNOLIA, TX



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR 131 - Entries

123. SJ 247 MCDILL, JAMESON - ALTON, IL

124. SJ 217 MAGEE, RAYNA - DELTA JUNCTION, AK

125. S 213 WARREN, LOGAN - Woodland, CA

126. SJ 210 BEALE, AIDAN - FARMINGDALE, ME

127. S 196 HUTCHINSON, BRAYDEN - BELGRADE, ME

128. SJ 176 PHEILSHIFTER, NICK - ROCHESTER, NY

129. S§ 154 BOYLE, AUBREY - MOUNT VERNON, ME

130. SJ 143 LOCKE, COLLIS - FARMINGDALE, ME

131. S 114 HERRING, SHANE - SPENCERPORT, NY

JROTC 3 - Entries
1. JT 554 BREWER, NATHAN - WALLA WALLA, WA
2.JT 519 KEENAN, SABRINA - Walla Walla, WA

3. JT 487 MEBES, JUSTIN - WALLA WALLA, WA
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

OSBORN, SARAH - HAMPTON, VA
THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR

LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID

SINK, DAVID - CRUMPTON, MD

JACOBS, SPENCER - GRESHAM, OR
PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA

PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN
KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
MASSIE, LUKE - FORT WAYNE, IN
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT

GIBSON, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR

OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY

SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
EUCKER, AVA - LAKE OSWEGO, OR
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX

KUHNE, LAUREL - EVERETT, PA

ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND

CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ

EZELL, AMBERLIE - NEWBERG, OR
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA

WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
BROWN, MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH
KIMBELL, RACHEL - JACKSON, GA
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH
FOOS, IAN - BELLEVUE, OH

OPENSHAW, WYATT - NEW FREEDOM, PA
TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID
CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA

LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA
GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK
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680 - Total Entries
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA
URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
KUTZ, KAITLYN - DARIEN, CT
COOPER, MATTHEW - ANNANDALE, VA
MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA
HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
SWANSON, BENJAMIN - JAMESTOWN, NY
ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA
EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN
GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY
HETRICK, JAMIE - DENTON, MD
BREWER, NATHAN - WALLA WALLA, WA
SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE
MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA
AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
TERRIZZI, CIERRA - DALLASTOWN, PA
HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH
VONDERAU, LILLIAN - HELENA, AL
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ
EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA
SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME
HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA
KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY
BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA
GAUSE, KARLEIGH - GRAND FORKS, ND
KUHNE, KESTREL - EVERETT, PA
RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA
ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, Mi
UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA
HAAG, EMILY - HARWOOD, ND
KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH
WHITAKER, ISAAC - DU BOIS, PA
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT - CASSELTON, ND
MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL
GRATZ, OLIVIA - SIGEL, IL
ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH
KIM, ELENA - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY
RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
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119.

126.

131.

136.

143.

154.

158.

165.

173. JR 540 FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
549 GODWIN, MADELEINE - HAMPTON, VA R 540 MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTA JCT AK
549 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA W 540 MCGRATH, KELCY - FAIRBANKS, AK
549 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID W 540 TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
548 PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX 177. R 539 GILL MANEVA - EUREKA, CA
548 OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA JR 539 TAYLOR, NATHAN - COLEMAN, TX
548 SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA JR 539 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
548 HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH W 539 DOREY, MATTHEW - CHESTERTOWN, MD
548 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH 181. R 538 BALL. BRITTLEY - ROGKFORD, IL
548 REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH W 538 HIRSCH, JOHN - CHICAGO, IL
548 KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA JR 538 NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
547 TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME R 538 SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE
547 YAGER, RACHEL - BOZEMAN, MT W 538 BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT
547 HANSON, CLAYTON - JAMESTOWN, NY v 538 AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
547 FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA JR 538 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWA BEACH, HI
547 FOX,NOAH - ALDEN, NY v 538 CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE - FREDERICKSBURG, TX
546 STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS v 538 BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
546 OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA R 538 KATZ, SYDNEY - COS GOB, CT
546 SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA W 538 FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA
546 WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, Mi v 538 PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX
546 POTTS,ALEXA - EPHRATA, PA v 538 MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
545 HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA R 538 REYNOLDS, NICK - YORK, PA
545 SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH 165. 1) 537 WHEATON, ALEX - SYKESVILLE, PA
545 FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA W sa7 FALKNER, MASON - Fairbanks, AK
545 MADDOX, ADAN - COLBERT, WA 187. 4 538 NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA
545 LASH, JARRETT - GAINESVILLE, VA s 538 NELSON, EMME - TACOMA, WA
545 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE JR 536 NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
545 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA R 53 CINADR, LAURYN - BRYON. OH
544 RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA v 53 JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
544 NICOLELLA, ZACHARY - AMITY, PA R 53 WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM. PA
544 EUCKER, AVA - LAKE OSWEGO, OR v 53 OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
544 YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA R 53 COYNE, IAN - YORK, PA
544 HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN 205 JR 535 BROWN, KAITLYN - FORT SCOTT, KS
544 ROUNDS, KATHERINE - SHERBURNE, NY N 535 BECHARD, MATTHEW - WINCHESTER, NH
544 HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT 207. ) 534 SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA
544 ACAMPORA, MICHAEL - NO HAVEN, CT B 534 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE
544 SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA Vo534 SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
544 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - FERNDALE, WA B 534 LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
544 SAWICKI, SARAH - BRUNSWICK, NJ W 534 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI
543 ENGER, DANIEL - WALLA WALLA, WA V534 WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
543 MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA W 534 MCCARTY, JAMES - GLIFTON, VA
543 GRABOWSKI, JOHN PAUL - BEAVER, PA W 534 PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD
543 BELL, GRACE - Somerset, PA 215. 1) 533 CLARK, RIGHARD - JACKSON, MI
542 MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA R 533 HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
542 REECE, DELANEY - Fairbanks, AK R 533 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
542 CONDO, SCOTT - MADISON, CT v 533 HINSON, RYAN - RIDGEFIELD, WA
542 PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA 219. JR 532 POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT
542 COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA sJ 532 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
542 STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA sJ 532 SMOYER, CALISTA - SLATINGTON, PA
542 SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL Vo532 MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX
541 LEE, MADELYN - DU BOIS, PA 223. 1) 531 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
541 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD W 531 OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY
541 SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI Vo 531 HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
541 TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH sJ 531 MCADAM, KATHERINE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
541 WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, M W 531 THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT
541 SAWICKI, SARAH - BRUNSWICK, NJ 228 JR 530 D'AGOSTINO, KRISTINA - HAMDEN, CT
541 HILBISH, MEGAN - EMPORIA, KS V530 LAZARSKI, MATTHEW - HANSON, MA
541 POTTS, KARLY - EPHRATA, PA

530

GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA



234.
235. J

246. JR

255. JR

261. IJ

266. 1J

271. U

283. JR

530
530
530
529
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
528
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
527
526
526
526
526
526
526
525
525
525
525
525
524
524
524
524
524
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
522
522
522
522
521
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LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
WOOD, MADELYN - JOHNSON CITY, TN
WHALING, MAKAYLA - LUTHERSBURG, PA
GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA
HERRING, LILLIAN - YORK, PA

WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI
PATTON, MILES - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
YOUNG, SETH - DELPHOS, OH

ROY, JARED - JAY, ME

BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA
SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
LANG, HUNTER - TROY, NH

TEODECKI, ALEX - CUYAHOGAFALLS, OH
BOYCE, JESSICA - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTAJCT, AK

CAR, NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH

SHAW, BRIANNA - AGRA, KS

GLYNN, TYLER - OAKDALE, CT

GORLO, KATHERINE - STRATFORD, CT
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA
KNIGHT, MIKAEL - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
LEFEVER, MICAELA - DU BOIS, PA
HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX
ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA
CERIMELE, GINA - LORDSTOWN, OH
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI
CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER - BELLE MEAD, NJ
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH - ANNANDALE, VA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT
KLUSMEIER, JULIE - CINCINNATI, OH
MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA
SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM, ME
SCHMOKER, DAISY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
HAWKER, FREEMAN - GRANBURY, TX
D'AMICO, VICTORIA - BEDFORD, NH
PETERS, COLTON - CLYDE, MI

VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA
DELCALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
MCCURRY, ABIGAIL - SHOHOMISH, WA
BURROW, ADDY - WILLIAMSON, GA
OLAH, RACHEL - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
ROCHA, SKYLAR - BAY CITY, MI

RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME

VAN DYCK, ERIC - DE PERE, WI

HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA
SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA

SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT

MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER - LEHIGHTON, PA
LORENCE, DYLAN - ROCKY HILL, CT

292.

297.

305.

314.
315.

322.

324.

335.
336.

339.

345.

J
J
JR

521
521
521
521
520
520
520
520
520
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
517
516
516
516
516
516
515
515
514
514
513
513
512
512
512
512
512
512
511
511
511
510
509
509
509
508
508
508
508
508
508
507
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BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA
DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT
YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
WILKERSON, HALEY - CLAYSVILLE, PA
ADDIS, DYLAN - CHESTERTOWN, MD
NORTH, EMMA - ROSEVILLE, CA
MARQUART, DYLAN - SOMERSET, PA
MATTHEWS, TYLER - DUBOIS, PA
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY - CIRCLEVILLE, OH
KEENAN, SABRINA - Walla Walla, WA
SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
MOORE, LOGAN - OLYMPIA, WA
GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA
VALDES, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA
BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX
BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME
SEBESTA-MORGAN, LEAH - CAMILLUS, NY
ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, WI
DERTING, KRISTEN - SALEM, OR
STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT
MACKENZIE, MASON - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
AGUIRRE, ANDREW - AMARILLO, TX
CAIl, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY
NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA
ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME
MCCONNELL, RYAN - MIDDLETOWN, CT
AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA
MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
BOHMANN, WYATT - LAFAYETTE, NJ
DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA
LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI
BASS, ROWAN - TUMWATER, WA
SPRAGUE, RACHEL - FALLS CREEK, PA
HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT
LAMMERS, KATLYN - FAIRBANKS, AK
KOETH, ERIC - Lancaster, NY
CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA
PARK, JOSEPH - SPRINGFIELD, VA
READ, ALAN - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT
LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT
RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT
SCHMIDT, ALEXANDRA - WRIGHTSTOWN, WI
STEVENS, JAMES - OAKLAND, ME
FRYE, KATIE - GREENSBURG, PA
FRANTZ, KAITLYN - ANDREAS, PA
VISCONTI, ANDREW - CHAMPLAIN, NY
SAWICKI, THERESA - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA
GOOD, DYLAN - Du Bois, PA



349.

358.

358.

362.

366.

368.

371.

377.

384.

389.
390.

397.
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WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
THORNTON, GRACE - Bridgewater, MA
MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA
HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
STOVER, JACOB - DULUTH, MN

HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
PLUMMER, MATT - WAMEGO, KS

LAGACE, JACOB - MOODUS, CT

BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
ROBINSON, EMILY - CLEAR SPRING, MD
MOON, AIDEN - KALAMA, WA

O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD

FRIED, BRADY - BISMARCK, ND

DOREY, NICHOLAS - CHESTERTOWN, MD
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH

MC FARLAND, AINSLEY - BIRMINGHAM, AL
GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
BRADLEY, SOMMER - BERTHOLD, ND
POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA

SPENCER, REBECCA - AVELLA, PA

ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME
EDGERLY, BRIDGET - BALLSTON SPA, NY
RUTLEDGE, JACOB - TUMWATER, WA
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
JEROME, MICHAEL - Halifax, MA

MILLER, RICHARD - WHITMAN, MA
HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
LOPUSZYNSKI, ETHAN - VASHON, WA
MCCRARY, KACI - BATTLE GROUND, WA
FRAGOMENI, ALEX - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA

BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH
THOMPSON, JADEN - BLOOMINGTON, IL
HANRAHAN, JOSH - SUAMICO, WI

JONES, THOMAS - CAMBRIDGE, MD

RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT

BOYCE, KATIE - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
WILSON, JOEY - KEENE, NH

SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY
LANDINO, KEVIN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA

MAURAIS, CONNOR - JAY, ME

HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA
MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA
SCHOENROCK, LEVI - Sturgeon Lake, MN
SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA
COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, Ml

HORN, RYAN - SANDY HOOK, CT
CALLAHAN, HARRISON - NORTH HAVEN, CT

404.

4065.

410.

413.

415.

418.

424.

427.

432.

440.

442.

446.
447.
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4565.
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SJ
]
JR
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493
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487
486
486
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MESSNER, LUKAS - TITUSVILLE, PA
MACHA, KIERSTEN - Lancaster, NY
ALEXANDER, KEITH - MEDINA, OH
RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH
MERRION, JENNIFER - FAIRBANKS, AK
HUNTLEY, JEREMIAH - Westmoreland, NH
MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME
MACH, BRANDON - RILEY TOWNSHIP, MI
ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY
STRAUCH, FALLON - BELGRADE, MT
GARDINER, KYLE - PORTLAND, CT
HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL
MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH
VAAGEN, JACOB - DEVILS LAKE, ND
GARTELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE
HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH
MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS
FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY
CORDER, LAURA - AMARILLO, TX
DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN
MEBES, JUSTIN - WALLA WALLA, WA
BRABSTON, ROBERT - Fairfax Station, VA
KUZIS, THOMAS - COLORADO SPGS, CO
THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH
MORRISON, ANASTASIA - ELKRIVER, MN
QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
COOPER, WYATT - GATE CITY, VA
HUSEBY, LORI - Babbitt, MN
GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
LIBBIN, ALEK - AMARILLO, TX
WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT
LONGO, CHRISTOPHER - CHESHIRE, CT
ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA
DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH
BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT
KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY
RIORDAN, GILLIAN - DARIEN, CT
BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH
JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN
KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI
KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND
LORING, THOMAS - GARDENDALE, AL
PEREIRA, JULIAN - DURHAM, CT
HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL
D'ATTILIO, NICK - TOPEKA, KS
KEARNS, RACHEL - FREDERICK, MD
WEBER, GRACE - CLEAR SPRING, MD
OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI
SKINNER, ZAK - FAIRBANKS, AK
SHEFELBINE, LUCAS - WOLF POINT, MT
LEHMAN, AUSTIN - MARYSVILLE, PA
MEARA, CHRISTIAN - Lancaster, NY
GUIGGEY, DANIEL - ROCHESTER, NY
LOEWER, ALEX - Lancaster, NY
LYKE, RILEY - HIGGANUM, CT
MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
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518. 1) 446 SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
46110 471 PROCTOR, EVELYN - MARLBOROUGH, NH SJ 448 BETEAU, OLIVIA - ROXBURY, NH
Moa7 GIBSON, ELIZABETH - BURKE, VA 520. 1) 445 BERRY, COLE - JERSEYVILLE, IL
Moo4n JASSO, THOMAS - ROSEVILLE, CA 521. 1 444 PEPPLE, LUKE - GRAND FORKS, ND
JR 471 SENIOR, ANDREA - TUMWATER, WA 522. I 443 LESICA, JOHN - DANBURY, CT
465. 0 470 LEHNER, MADISON - MINOT, ND U 443 BARNHART, TYLER - WADSWORTH, OH
466. JR 469 DUSTIN, HANNAH - GAITHERSBURG, MD 524 1 442 KHAN. RAYAAN - Fairfax, VA
SJ 469 ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA 525. JR 441 KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT
U 469 BENSON, ABIGAIL - BROCKPORT, NY W 441 RANDAZZO, JOEY - TUMWATER, WA
Mo 469 CARPER, KYLE - RIVERTON, WY 527. 10 440 DA, ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA
SJ 469 CHARLES, MATTHEW - BILLINGS, MT 528. 1) 439 LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
47. JR 468 XU, YIFAN - Salina, KS 520. 1) 438 CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA
JR 468 DELUCIA, JORDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT 530. SJ 435 WESTMORELAND, JACOB - YOUNGSTOWN, OH
W 468 STITELY, BAILEY - MIDDLETOWN, MD 531. SJ 434 FREUND, HANNAH - SPOKANE, WA
474. 1) 467 SPAUDE, NATHAN - SAGINAW, MI 532, 1 433 NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN
JR 467 CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA W 433 LANE, TYLER - WILTON, NH
Mo 467 OTTERBERG, KADEN - Bismarck, ND I 433 RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
SJ 467 POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA 535. I 429 LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI
478. SJ 466 ELLIS,BEN - SEATTLE, WA 536. SJ 427 CLEVELAND, KATELYNN - DE PERE, WI
479. 1) 465 WINGARD, BLAKE - BIRMINGHAM, AL 537. 10 426 PETERSON., JAMES - MONUMENT, CO
U 465 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND W 426 GRAY, DAWSON - BILLINGS, MT
481. 10 464 NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT U 426 MAHER, NOLAN - Bismarck, ND
JR 464 MORAN, GARRETT - KILLINGWORTH, CT 540. JR 425 SMITH, JEREMIAH - Webster, NY
SJ 464 VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME 541. JR 422 SHEPARD, KAELA - NORWOOD, NJ
484. SJ 463 ADDIS, TYLER - CHESTERTOWN, MD W 400 MARGAND, PETER - RICHMOND, NH
485. 1) 462 CARR, SABRINA - GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI sy 422 YAGAVONI, MOLLY - Northfield, VT
SJ 462 KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN W 400 GRISHAM, TRISTAN - CONROE, TX
Mo 462 LAROHA, BRANDON - Durham, CT SJ 422 PATTON, WESLEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
SJ 462 ACAMPORA, EMMA - NORTH HAVEN, CT 546. 1 419 HUSMAN, JACOB - Greydliff, MT
489. 1) 461 KRATOCHVILL, HENRY - GREEN BAY, WI R 419 JECH, MELISSA - Rushville, NE
Vo 461 VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT SJ 419 TUTTLE, ANNALIESE - QUEENSTOWN, MD
Mo 461 BUTCHER, JOSEPH - TOPEKA, KS 549. JR 415 BERNIER, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME
492. 1) 460 PHILLIPS, SEAN - TOMS BROOK, VA si 415 GORGZYCA, ANTHONY - MEDINA, OH
SJ 460 DELL, AMELIA - FORT GRATIOT, MI sd 415 LARCOM, TIFFANY - Valdez, AK
494. JR 459 GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH 552. 10 414 COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
JR 459 WHITAKER, COLE - Detroit, ME 553. SJ 412 GRAY, DUSTIN - BILLINGS, MT
Mo 459 DICAMILLO, JOSEPH - ATCO, NJ 554. 10 411 ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT
497. 1) 458 WHEELER, GRAYSON - ALEXANDRIA, VA W a4l CARMELLA, HANNAH - GLARK, PA
498. JR 457 REINER, CHRIS - HAWTHORNE, NJ 556. JR 410 HASSON, KALIE - COLUMBIANA, OH
Mo 457 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH sS4 410 TOMCZAK, BERNARD - CHALFONT, PA
500. U 456 BATTS, MATTHEW - Old Lyme, CT 558. JR 408 PIERCEY, JEREMY - NO HAVEN, CT
501. SJ 455 GRATZ, MARTINA - Sigel, IL U 408 BROWN, RACHEL - Gilsum, NH
502. 1) 454 FRAGOMENI, OLIVIA - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY 560. SJ 407 BREHM, TREVOR - MEDFORD, WI
JR 454 WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL sS4 407 ALLAN, STEPHANIE - OLD GREENWICH, CT
U 454 ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI 562. JR 406 ADOLF. ERIC - Lancaster, NY
Mo 454 WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI 563. SJ 405 TURNER, MICKENNA - Sutter, CA
506. JR 453 HOUCHENS, GEOFFREY - Salina, KS 564. 10 404 BURRIS, JORDAN - GRAND FORKS, ND
SJ 453 PIRRO, CHRISTOPHER - STRATFORD, CT 565. I 402 SALMERI, TYLER - NORTH BELLMORE, NY
SJ 453 FOWLER, BEAU - VALDEZ, AK 566. SJ 400 HALUPA, TABITHA - NORWALK, CT
509. 1) 452 CHIAPPETTA, THOMAS - STAMFORD, CT 567. JR 398 POSTILL, SIERRA - KIMBALL, MI
SJ 452 REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT W 398 STEKL, MORGAN - Lancaster, NY
511. JR 451 CUSHMAN, CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB, WI 560. S 395 SUNDBLAD, GARL - BABBITT, MN
512. 0 450 BREITBACH, SHELBY - Circle, MT 570. SJ 394 BAIRD, GILLIAN - WATERFORD, M
SJ 450 NEIDIGH, ALANNA - WESTMORELAND CITY, PA 571. 10 392 YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
514. SJ 449 ROE, DEVIN - PELHAM, NH 572. JR 390 LIU, JAJI - Salina, KS
515. JR 448 BURE, PAVEL - GREENWICH, CT 573. I 389 VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT
516. I 447 MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT U 389 LEVINE, KYLE - Canfield, OH

o447 THOMAS, TAYTE - RIVERTON, WY 575. SJ 388 FENTON, JAMES - LEBANON, PA
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580.
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585.
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588.
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590.
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595.
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598.
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605.

607.

609.
610.

613.
614.
615.
616.
617.
618.
619.
620.

622.
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626.

628.
629.
630.
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632.

388
386
382
381
380
379
379
377
377
376
374
374
373
371
368
367
367
365
364
363
363
361
355
355
352
352
350
349
349
348
348
347
347
346
345
345
345
344
343
342
341
340
335
332
331
331
330
329
329
329
328
328
327
326
325
322
317

NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.

ENNIS, RYAN - Kimberly, ID

PHILLIPS, HUNTER - PITTSFORD, NY
MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
CRAWFORD, GABRIEL - BIG TIMBER, MT
AVERBECK, ALLEN - ALTON, IL
HUSEBY, LUCEY - Havre, MT

KURTZ, MICHELLE - MOHNTON, PA
PERKINS, KAYLEIGH - KEEDYSVILLE, MD
MAY, AUDREY - ENFIELD, NH

GJESDAL, NOAH - Kremlin, MT
FERRERA, CHRISTIAN - Salina, KS
WILLMAN, MAXWELL - MEDFORD, WI
KUTZ,KYLE - DARIEN, CT

LORBIECKI, LAWRENCE - West Seattle, WA
BRADLEY, AIDAN - KEENE, NH

FIKE, IAN - Penfield, NY

CULLEN, TODD - Woodland, CA
FLUCKE, MICHAEL - Reinholds, PA
ALLAN, AMY - OLD GREENWICH, CT
CASCIOTTI, OWEN - HUDSON, NH
WELTER, RYAN - Stayton, OR

COLLO, JOSHUA - WALNUTPORT, PA
MERRELL, MADISON - CHEYENNE, WY
GEORGE, JOHN - Wells River, VT
DAVIES, ALAN - Woodland, CA
HAGSTROM, WYATT - Havre, MT
SNOOK, CHANCE - WHITNEY, NE
YOUNG, LUKE - DELPHOS, OH
VARNEY, ETHAN - TURNER, ME
BECKER, PAUL - W Henrietta, NY
BELLAMARE, TYLER - NASHUA, NH
KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
BOGGAN, GARRETT - LEEDS,AL
DILLON, NICHOLAS - PUYALLUP, WA
BUTLER, KAITLIN - Carpenter, WY
ROWLES, JERAMIAH - Havre, MT
LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
LAWS, EVAN - Reinholds, PA
ANDERSON, MICHAEL - Manvel, ND
HARTBARGER, LEVI - HAYDEN, AL
FERGUSON, LUCAS - AUGUSTA, ME
DERBYSHIRE, ALEX - BILLINGS, MT
BEATTY, JACOB - MECHANICSBURG, PA
THOMAS, SHAYNA - RIVERTON, WY
WILSON, JACOB - GODFREY, IL
BAZEMORE, HANNAH - BROOKLINE, NH
BAY, JACOB - WAUNAKEE, WI

CORDY, SAMANTHA - WEBSTER, NY
ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH
FROST, PATTON - Havre, MT
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
SPAULDING, MAX - WINSLOW, ME
FORD, EMILY - PITTSFIELD, ME
SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME
JENSON, MICAH - Mount Horeb, W1
MARIANI, CASEY - HAVRE, MT

KISCH, KENRICK - MAPLE GROVE, MN

641.
642.

644.
645.
646.
647.
648.
649.

651.
652.
653.

655.
656.
657.

659.

661.

664.
665.
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.

SJ
]

SJ
SJ

314
313
312
311
303
297
294
294
290
281
281
279
278
275
273
272
271
271
266
264
261
261
258
252
251
251
248
248
247
246
246
244
232
221
220
218
217
216
213
210
207
204
196
192
176
154
143
114

680 - Total Entries
RICHINS, MAKAYLA - SPRINGVILLE, UT
MENDOZA, NATE - HERSHEY, PA
SPONTANEO, DOMINIC - Ashville, NY
VERPLOEGEN, JERELYNN - Havre, MT
COCHRAN, AUSTIN - Pittsfield, ME
MASON, SETH - Harmony, ME
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
CAGLE, JACKSON - Lolo, MT
KUNZE, KALEB - PUYALLUP, WA
HABEL, BRITTANY - NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH - BISMARCK, ND
MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT
KELLESVIG, TYLER - Mount Horeb, WI
AUSTIN, DOMINIC - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
STILLIE, JACOB - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
BOWMAN, SARA - Valdez, AK
GREENE, NOAH - SIDNEY, ME
WOOD, JAMES - CONROE, TX
MILUKAS, LAURA - DARIEN, CT
TUCKER, MADELEINE - ENFIELD, NH
SCHILLER, TANNER - Grand Forks, ND
VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
VAN DEN AKKER, DAVIN - Meridian, ID
VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME
BECKER, PHILIP - MAGNOLIA, TX
STEPHENS, TANNER - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
GILLWOOD, EVAN - BOILING SPRINGS, PA
LUCCHESI, ANTHONY - Woodland, CA
MCDILL, JAMESON - ALTON, IL
CROCKETT, KATIE - SWANSEA, IL
CARR, EMILIE - DIXON, CA
REINER, LAUREN - Rochester, NY
DUFFY, BRADEN - Vacaville, CA
MURAN, ALLISON - Rosemount, MN
PICHER, DUNCAN - AUGUSTA, ME
BECKER, JOSEPH - W Henrietta, NY
MAGEE, RAYNA - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
GOCALA, MEGAN - Canfield, OH
WARREN, LOGAN - Woodland, CA
BEALE, AIDAN - FARMINGDALE, ME
KOSTRABA, ANDREW - Avon, NY
MACK, RYAN - DAVIS, CA
HUTCHINSON, BRAYDEN - BELGRADE, ME
POOL, JADA - GRANITE CITY, IL
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK - ROCHESTER, NY
BOYLE, AUBREY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
LOCKE, COLLIS - FARMINGDALE, ME
HERRING, SHANE - SPENCERPORT, NY



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2015 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 99

National Champions

RHODESDALE, MD

QUEEN ANNE GOLD

PHILLIPS, MORGAN
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA
RICHARDSON, NASH

SINK, DAVID

2273

Championship Banner

571
580
549
573

JROTC - JUNIOR - Award Winners

1st Place OPTIMIST - ACORNS GOLD 2242 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS 2232 4 Medals
3rd Place CENTER SHOTS 2230 4 Medals
4th Place CAPITOL CITY - GOLD 2216 4 Medals
5th Place SOMERSET GOLD 2216 4 Medals
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place BUFFALO SHARP SHOOTERS 2234 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place ANTIETAM JRC GREEN 2232 4 Medals
3rd Place SJRC SILVER 2186 4 Medals
4th Place GALWAY JRC 2168 4 Medals
SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS 2002 5 Trophy Plaques
SCHOLASTIC - Award Winners
1st Place J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 2203 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place SUTTER UNION BLUE 2154 4 Medals
Team Rankings by Category
JROTC - JUNIOR 54 - Entries JROTC - JUNIOR
1. QUEEN ANNE GOLD 2273 22, DSC GOLD
2. OPTIMIST - ACORNS GOLD 2242 23. CENTERSHOTS
3. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS 2232 24, GCS
4. CENTER SHOTS 2230 X - FACTOR
5. CAPITOL CITY - GOLD 2216 26. BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD
6. SOMERSET GOLD 2216 27. SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
7. SEITZLAND A TEAM - GOLD 2210 28. BLACK SHEEP
8. SUTTER UNION GOLD 2209 29. GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1
9. ASHLAND EAGLES 2208 30. FGV COUGARS 1
10. FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD 2189 31. OPTIMIST - ACORNS WHITE
1. PALMYRA GREEN 2186 32, DE PERE GOLD
12. SJRC GOLD 2182 33. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS
13. OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM 2180 34, BUSHWACKERS
14. EAGLE INTERNATIONAL 2174 35, FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER
15. VANCOUVER POLAR BEARS 2171 36. VANCOUVER PANDA BEARS
LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS 2171 37. WILTON RIMFIRES
17. MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS 2151 38. ANTIETAM JRC RED
ONTELAUNEE UNTOUCHABLES 2151 39. DE PERE SILVER
19. POST 435 X-MEN 2139 40. MISSOULA HELLGATE HEROES
20. SEITZLAND B TEAM - SILVER 2136 41, HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES
21. RIVERSIDE 2132 42, JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

5 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a

99 - Total Entries

54 - Entries

2129
2128
2123
2123
2104
2102
2095
2092
2088
2071
2070
2066
2060
2056
2049
2039
2022
2000
1992
1965
1937

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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JROTC - JUNIOR

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

ONTELAUNEE LEAD THROWERS
BIS/MAN JR. SILVER

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE
MRC SPORTSMAN CLUB #1

RRC SILVER

HARDCORE #4

YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB
WALLA WALLA HS JROTC

BULL SHOOTERS

RRC BRONZE

NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
ON FLEAK

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

o © ® No g koo

BUFFALO SHARP SHOOTERS

ANTIETAM JRC GREEN

SJRC SILVER

GALWAY JRC

QUEEN ANNE GREEN

OPTIMIST - ACORNS GREEN

TEAM GOLD

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS
BIS/MAN JR. GOLD

PALMYRA GOLD

MISSOULA HELLGATE HEARTBREAKERS
MCGC KATS

HANSON ROD AND GUN CLUB - HORNETS
RRC GOLD

FORKS JUNIOR GOLD

FGV COUGARS 2

ON POINT

NILES EAGLES

X- CAL -L- BURRS

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS COPPER
PALMYRA SILVER

RRC RED

SUB-JUNIOR

© ® N o O » 0D

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES
QUEEN ANNE BLACK

MCGC JR KATS

CC SILVER FALCONS

THE DAVES

SJRC BRONZE

SMOKE -N- GUNS

CC RED FALCONS

SCHOLASTIC

® N o g A~

J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
SUTTER UNION BLUE

DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS - RED
SOMERSET EAGLES

DELTARIFLES

DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS - BLACK
XAVIER - BLACK

LANCASTER VARSITY RIFLE

Team Rankings by Category

54 - Entries

1897
1888
1879
1803
1734
1666
1647
1560
1420
1326
1319
1252

22 - Entries

2234
2232
2186
2168
2166
2161
2152
2128
2109
2094
2081
2046
2036
2029
1955
1948
1930
1860
1761
1644
1410
497

9 - Entries

2002
1967
1955
1805
1646
1544
1465
1405
994

14 - Entries

2203
2154
2148
2147
2123
2084
2012
1951

SCHOLASTIC

XAVIER - WHITE

GOLDEN DRAGONS OF THE NORTHEAST "RAWS"

ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS
SAULT AREA SCHOOLS

HUSKIES

DELTA RIFLES JR.

99 - Total Entries

14 - Entries

1944
1858
1835
1708
1386
1187



Hwp =

21.
22.
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26.
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31.
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34.

36.

39.
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44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
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53.
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57.
58.
59.
60.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

QUEEN ANNE GOLD

OPTIMIST - ACORNS GOLD

BUFFALO SHARP SHOOTERS

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS
ANTIETAM JRC GREEN

CENTER SHOTS

CAPITOL CITY - GOLD

SOMERSET GOLD

SEITZLAND ATEAM - GOLD

SUTTER UNION GOLD

ASHLAND EAGLES

J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD
PALMYRA GREEN

SJRC SILVER

SJRC GOLD

OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM

EAGLE INTERNATIONAL

VANCOUVER POLAR BEARS

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS

GALWAY JRC

QUEEN ANNE GREEN

OPTIMIST - ACORNS GREEN

SUTTER UNION BLUE

TEAM GOLD

ONTELAUNEE UNTOUCHABLES
MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS - RED
SOMERSET EAGLES

POST 435 X-MEN

SEITZLAND B TEAM - SILVER
RIVERSIDE

DSC GOLD

CENTERSHOTS

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS
X-FACTOR

GCS

DELTARIFLES

BIS/MAN JR. GOLD

BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD

SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

BLACK SHEEP

PALMYRA GOLD

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS #1
FGV COUGARS 1

DUBOIS AREA BEAVERS - BLACK
MISSOULA HELLGATE HEARTBREAKERS
OPTIMIST - ACORNS WHITE

DE PERE GOLD

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS
BUSHWACKERS

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER
VANCOUVER PANDA BEARS

MCGC KATS

WILTON RIMFIRES

HANSON ROD AND GUN CLUB - HORNETS
RRC GOLD

ANTIETAM JRC RED

XAVIER - BLACK

LINCOLN, CA - CRAZY MONKEYS

National Ranking - All Teams

2273
2242
2234
2232
2232
2230
2216
2216
2210
2209
2208
2203
2189
2186
2186
2182
2180
2174
2171
2171
2168
2166
2161
2154
2152
2151
2151
2148
2147
2139
2136
2132
2129
2128
2128
2123
2123
2123
2109
2104
2102
2095
2094
2092
2088
2084
2081
2071
2070
2066
2060
2056
2049
2046
2039
2036
2029
2022
2012
2002

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

99 - Total Entries

DE PERE SILVER 2000
MISSOULA HELLGATE HEROES 1992
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES 1967
HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES 1965
QUEEN ANNE BLACK 1955
FORKS JUNIOR GOLD 1955
LANCASTER VARSITY RIFLE 1951
FGV COUGARS 2 1948
XAVIER - WHITE 1944
JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB 1937
ON POINT 1930
ONTELAUNEE LEAD THROWERS 1897
BIS/MAN JR. SILVER 1888
FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE 1879
NILES EAGLES 1860
GOLDEN DRAGONS OF THE NORTHEAST "RAWS" 1858
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULESKINNERS 1835
MCGC JR KATS 1805
MRC SPORTSMAN CLUB #1 1803
X- CAL -L- BURRS 1761
RRC SILVER 1734
SAULT AREA SCHOOLS 1708
HARDCORE #4 1666
YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB 1647
CC SILVER FALCONS 1646
FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS COPPER 1644
WALLA WALLA HS JROTC 1560
THE DAVES 1544
SJRC BRONZE 1465
BULL SHOOTERS 1420
PALMYRA SILVER 1410
SMOKE -N- GUNS 1405
HUSKIES 1386
RRC BRONZE 1326
NEW YORK JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB 1319
ON FLEAK 1252
DELTA RIFLES JR. 1187
CC RED FALCONS 994
RRC RED 497





